diode pumped solid state lasers
 	pulsed DPSS lasers
	 cw DPSS lasers
	 multiple wavelength sources
Optical
Technologies
  Optical Technologies
  Power Technologies

second, third and fourth harmonics are available.
The CW lasers feature stable output from a compact laser head
with scope to tailor beam parameters to optimise delivery.
Excellent beam quality enables efficient fibre transmission.
Stable single frequency (SLM) outputs are available with
fine wavelength tuneability for applications such as injection
seeding.
Recent developments in response to user demand have
resulted in the introduction of tuneable sources at IR and
visible wavelengths, with extension into the UV, further
enabling spectroscopic techniques across a range of
applications. Tuneable sources at kHz repetition rate enable
high speed analysis and imaging.
Q-switched DPSS
Model  Wavelength Energy Minimum Pulse Width  Repetition rate range Mode Jitter*
SPOT-10-50-266 266 nm 5 μJ at 10 kHz < 1.5 ns 0 – 30 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/- 1 ns
SPOT-10-100-355 355 nm 10 μJ at 10 kHz < 1.5 ns 0 – 30 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/- 1 ns
FQS-100-1-355 355 nm 100 μJ at 1 kHz < 4 ns 0  – 10 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/-1 ns
SPOT-10-100-532 532 nm 10 μJ at 10 kHz < 1.8 ns 0 – 50 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/- 1 ns
SPOT-10-200-532 532 nm 20 μJ at 10 kHz < 1.8 ns 0 – 50 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/- 1 ns
FQS-200-1-532 532 nm 200 μJ at 1 kHz < 4 ns 0 – 10 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/- 1 ns
FLP-1-A-532 532 nm 1 mJ at 50 Hz < 3 ns 1 – 100 Hz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 **
FLP-0.5-P-532 532 nm 500 μJ at 50 Hz < 3 ns 1 – 100 Hz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 **
SPOT-10-500-1064 1064 nm 50 μJ at 10 kHz < 2 ns 0 – 50 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/- 1 ns
FQS-400-1-Y-1064 1064 nm 400 μJ at 1 kHz < 4 ns 0 – 10 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/- 1 ns
FQ-800-5-Y-1064 1064 nm 800 μJ at 1 kHz 10 – 15 ns 0 – 10 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/- 10 ns
FQ-60-100-V-1064 1064 nm 60 μJ at 100 kHz < 20 ns 10 – 100 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 < +/- 10 ns
FLP-3-A-1064 1064 nm 3 mJ at 50 Hz < 3 ns 1 – 50 Hz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 **
FLP-1.5-P-1064 1064 nm 1.5 mJ at 1 kHz < 3 ns 1 Hz – 1 kHz TEM00, M
2 < 1.2 **
technical specifications
cw DPSS lasers
Model Wavelength Wavelength Tuneability Power Longitudinal Mode Divergence
I4-30-1064-S 1064 nm ~50 GHz 30 mW SLM < 2.5 mRad
I4-60-1064-S 1064 nm ~50 GHz 60 mW SLM < 2.5 mRad
I4-1000-1064-M 1064 nm Fixed 1 W Multi < 2 mRad
I4-1000-1064 1064 nm Fixed 1 W SLM < 2 mRad
I4-500-1064 1064 nm Fixed 500 mW SLM < 2 mRad
I4-700-1064 1064 nm Fixed 700 mW SLM < 2 mRad
I4-500-1342 1342 nm Fixed 500 mW Multi < 3 mRad
multiple wavelength sources
Model Wavelength Max. Energy Max. Repetition Rate Pulse Width Tuneability
TETRA 532, 555, 579, 606 nm 20 μJ 2 kHz ~ 5 ns Specified wavelengths for every pulse
OPO-5-100-1700 1500 – 1900 nm 100 μJ 5 kHz ~ 7 ns > 50 nm within range. Range factory set
OPO-1-200-1700 1500 – 1900 nm 200 μJ 1 kHz ~ 7 ns > 50 nm within range. Range factory set
OPO-100-500-1700 1500 – 1900 nm 500 μJ 100 Hz ~ 5 ns > 50 nm within range. Range factory set
OPO-1-100-3000 2500 – 3700 nm 100 μJ 1 kHz ~ 5 ns > 50 nm within range. Range factory set
OPO-50-500-3000 2500 – 3700 nm 500 μJ 50 Hz ~ 5 ns > 50 nm within range. Range factory set
Q-switched DPSS
Model  Wavelength Energy Minimum Pulse Width  Repetition rate range Mode Jitter*
SPOT-10-50-266 266 nm 5 μJ at 10 kHz < 1.5 ns 0 – 30 kHz TEM00, M